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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Introduction to Firm and Project Lead

• Our Firm
– NewGen is a management and economic consulting 

company specializing in municipalities and municipal utilities

At NewGen, we strive to apply our 
expertise and deliver high impact 
solutions through our diverse and 

integrated market perspective; 
resulting in effective decision-
making and implementation.

• Project Manager
– Matthew Garrett, MBA, CGFO, CPM
– Former Municipal Finance Director

• Over 16 years public sector experience
• 5 of those years in Consulting

– Conducted a variety of cost of service 
and revenue recovery studies
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Strategic Financial Planning Process

1. Revenue Requirements
– How much revenue do I need?

2. Customer Classification
– Who are they and how are they using the system?

3. Rate Design
– How am I going to recover that revenue?
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Scope of Services

• Create five-year financial forecast

• Maintain revenue sufficiency including new capital and  
related TWDB debt

• Continue to meet financial targets
– 105 Days Operating Cash on Hand 
– 1.25 Additional Bonds Test for Debt Service Coverage

• Revise rate structure to better fit industry best practice
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Overarching Issues

• Aging systems struggling to provide continuous 
and adequate service
– Ex. Recent enforcement project - $300,000 cost

• Capital investments needed
– $48M for water quality issues
– $15M for wastewater collection needs

• Relatively low customer growth expected
– About 12 customers per year
– Higher growth would facilitate lower rates
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Bill Impact for Average Residential
Average Usage in Gallons - 6,200 Water and 4,000 Wastewater
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Current FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 2023 FY 2024
Scenario 1 73.84 109.86 128.61 150.73 186.86 195.98 195.98
Scenario 2 73.84 106.69 123.81 143.92 174.09 177.63 177.63
Scenario 3 73.84 114.51 114.51 143.49 199.85 209.89 209.89
Baseline 73.84 93.21 106.91 106.91 106.91 106.91 106.91
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Revenue Requirements
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Drinking Water SRF Debt Clean Water SRF Debt



NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Projected Utility Performance
Under Current Rates - KPIs
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Current Rates
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No Volumes Included $ 28.47
All Volumes Used 4.76

No Volumes Included $ 15.71
All Volumes Used 6.13

$ 27.97
55.96
67.23
91.28

Hypothetical Rate
from Baseline Example



NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Revenue 
and
Rate 

Options
Considered

• Pay for utility operations with property 
taxes

• Charge multi-family by unit, 
recognizing each as a connection

• Charge for all volumes, including the 
first 0 - 2,000 currently not charged

• Charge larger meters more related to 
capital requirements to serve

• Charge higher volume customers 
more for above-average and 
“excessive” usage

KEY

Not Included

Included in 
Baseline and 
All Scenarios

Dependent on 
Scenarios

10



NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Feasible Scenario Distinctions
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Scenario 1

Set Meter Equivalency on 
1-inch Standard

Meter Equivalency
50% for All 
Five Years

Volumetric Rate Tiers 
Increase 30% per Block 

for All Five Years

Scenario 2

Set Meter Equivalency on 
3/4-inch Standard

Meter Equivalency
50%, Increasing 
to 100% by 2023

Volumetric Rate Tiers 
Increase 30%, Increasing

to 50% by 2023

Scenario 3

Rate Design
Mostly Unchanged

All Meters
Charged the Same
Regardless of Size

Uniform Volumetric Rates
Regardless of Volumes

Each scenario increases rates overall, charges for all volumes and bills multifamily per unit.



NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Bill Impact for Average Residential
Average Usage in Gallons - 6,200 Water and 4,000 Wastewater
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Current FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 2023 FY 2024
Scenario 1 73.84 109.86 128.61 150.73 186.86 195.98 195.98
Scenario 2 73.84 106.69 123.81 143.92 174.09 177.63 177.63
Scenario 3 73.84 114.51 114.51 143.49 199.85 209.89 209.89
Baseline 73.84 93.21 106.91 106.91 106.91 106.91 106.91
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Bill Impact for Low Residential
Usage in Gallons - 2,000 Water and 2,000 Wastewater
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Current FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 2023 FY 2024
Scenario 1 41.59 77.60 90.89 106.56 132.21 138.71 138.71
Scenario 2 41.59 73.83 85.65 99.56 120.39 122.83 122.83
Scenario 3 41.59 82.26 82.26 103.44 144.06 151.40 151.40
Baseline 41.59 65.96 71.66 71.66 71.66 71.66 71.66
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Bill Impact for High Residential
Usage in Gallons - 20,000 Water and 8,000 Wastewater
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Current FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 2023 FY 2024
Scenario 1 164.05 218.63 257.17 302.81 379.03 399.19 399.19
Scenario 2 164.05 228.39 270.99 330.59 411.52 438.00 438.00
Scenario 3 164.05 204.72 204.72 259.31 361.09 380.02 380.02
Baseline 164.05 188.42 206.97 206.97 206.97 206.97 206.97
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Monthly Bill Comparison
Low User- FY 2019 Rates 
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Monthly Bill Comparison
Average User- FY 2019 Rates 
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Monthly Bill Comparison
High User- FY 2019 Rates 
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NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC

Next Steps
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• Today
– Discuss and Decide on Path Forward

• Future
– Customer Communication Plan
– TWDB Loan Coordination
– Planned Use of Excess Revenues from Meeting 

1.25 Debt Service Coverage
– Track and Adjust Revenues Annually



Thank you for your time.

Feel free to contact me
by phone at 972.675.7699
or via email at mgarrett@newgenstrategies.net

Matthew B. Garrett
Executive Consultant

NewGen Strategies & Solutions
275 W. Campbell, Suite 440
Richardson, Texas 75080

mailto:mgarrett@newgenstrategies.net
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